M
IC
R
O
W
AV
E
 C

SHARP THERMISTOR
THERMAL CUT-OFFS 10A
Suit Type Code
Sanyo & others Trigonal GT252
320mm O/D
MICROWAVE GLASS TRAY
Misc Parts
Self Resetting
10A 240VAC
Available in °C
Suit Type Code
Sanyo
& others
Trigonal to
Half Moon
NT48
TRAY COUPLER
FEET
Size Code
270mm TR270
315mm TR315
Glass platter with feet
MICROWAVE GLASS TRAYS
Code
AT6201A
As part of the OHS laws in Australia (May Vary Between States)
it is required to regularly check power cables, power boards,
appliances such as electric power tools, microwave ovens, plug-
in air conditioners, toasters, vacuum cleaners, computers, etc. to
ensure that the equipment is electrically safe. The Kyoritsu 6201A is
hand-held portable appliance tester that ensures the Safety of Class
I and Class II appliances, Extension leads and Leakage Current.
Large LCD displays the mains voltage, plus other functions. 4 LED
indicators and buzzer sound identifies if each test has passed or
failed. Fuse protected. Includes Mains cord, Test lead with safety
alligator clip / probe attachments & Extension lead test cable. Made in
Japan. Pass / Fail Stickers Not Included. See Below.
PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER
On completion of each test of the appliance / cable it is
required to be labelled with a PASS or FAIL sticker that is
filled in with identification details.
PASS / FAIL STICKERS
Code
PASS-TAGS
PASS STICKER ROLL
OF 250 PIECES
Code
FAIL-TAGS
FAIL STICKER ROLL
OF 250 PIECES
Repair Assistance & Tools
Temp Code
70°C MWT70
75°C MWT75
80°C MWT80
85°C MWT85
90°C MWT90
95°C MWT95
100°C MWT100
105°C MWT105
110°C MWT110
115°C MWT115
120°C MWT120
125°C MWT125
130°C MWT130
135°C MWT135
140°C MWT140
145°C MWT145
150°C MWT150
155°C MWT155
160°C MWT160
165°C MWT165
Size Code
320mm TR320
TR320 without feet.
10 MICROWAVE COMPONENTS 10 MICROWAVE COMPONENTS
10 M
IC
R

AWI FUSES 10 x 38mm
Rating Code
600mA MWF60
700mA MWF70
750mA MWF75
800mA MWF80
850mA MWF85
1Amp MWF100
Fuse, holder, 6mm tags, 450mm Length.
MICROWAVE 5KV FUSES LONG
TOO MANY TO LIST HERE !
GLASS FUSES Common Types CERAMIC FUSES Fast Blow Types A
comprehensive range of fuses. See Section 2 Components...
FUSES
Rating Code
125mA AFD.125
250mA AFD.250
1A AFD1
1.25A AFD1.25
1.6A AFD1.6
2A AFD2
2.5A AFD2.5
3.15A AFD3.15
5A AFD5
6.3A AFD6.3
8A AFD8
10A AFD10
12.5A AFD12.5
Ceramic tube Brass nickel plated contact cups
Time delay(T) High breaking capacity.
AWI FUSES 5 x 20mm
Rating Code
1A AFC1
1.5A AFC1.5
1.6A AFC1.6
2A AFC2
3.15A AFC3.15
5A AFC5
6.3A AFC6.3
7A AFC7
8A AFC8
10A AFC10
12A AFC12

Voltage 240VAC 4W
Speed 2.5 RPM
OEM A63265450QP
A63265451QP
Code MWM450
Shaft-Height 10mm
Voltage 21VAC 3W
Speed 2.5 RPM
OEM GM-16-2F302
6549W1S017A
Code MWM6549
NYLON SHAFT
MICROWAVE 5KV FUSES SHORT
Fuse, holder, 6mm tags, 320mm Length.
Rating Code
600mA HVF600
650mA HVF650
700mA HVF700
750mA HVF750
800mA HVF800
850mA HVF850
900mA HVF900
950mA HVF950
1Amp HVF1000
10
 M
IC

10 MICROWAVE COMPONENTS 10 MICROWAVE COMPONENTS
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
Original Part No A B C Length Type Code
ANE4060-850 95 7.0 0.6 300 Neoprene MWB95
ANE4060-820 100 7.5 0.6 320 Neoprene MWB100
ANE4060B60AP 110 7.0 0.6 340 Neoprene MWB110
ANE4110-820 260 3.0 Square 800 Neoprene MWB260
ANE4110-860 280 3.0 Square 880 Neoprene MWB280
ANE2132580AP 175 2.5 Round 550 Neoprene MWB175
High temperature tolerant. As used to rotate trays in ovens.
MICROWAVE OVEN BELTS
Correct metal can type replacement capacitors to suit microwave ovens